Corporate & Event Ticket Fares

Marketing Nottingham & Nottinghamshire are working in partnership with East Midlands Trains to be able to offer
delegates attending an event in Nottingham, reduced fares on train travel from London St Pancras to
Nottingham/Beeston.

FIRST STANDARD
Nottingham/Beeston £83.00 £61.00

All travel must be from London St Pancras as origin destination unless a named representative at Marketing
Nottingham & Nottinghamshire has approved Nottingham as the origin destination.

All prices are return journey in the class of travel selected.
Payment to be made to Marketing Nottingham & Nottinghamshire by debit/credit card at time of confirmed booking.

Please email accounts@marketingng.co.uk if you wish to arrange delegates train travel for your event.

Please see terms and conditions.

Restrictions

Valid for all services leaving London St Pancras between 08:47-16:35 and after 18:47 weekdays (Mondays to Fridays).
Valid on all services arriving into London after 11:06 weekdays (Mondays to Fridays).

No restriction on time of travel for weekend services (Saturdays-Sundays).

Terms & Conditions of the Ticket

Refund permitted - £10.00 cancellation fee

If the train for which the ticket purchased is cancelled or delayed by more than 60 minutes, special arrangements can be made to accommodate
the customer(s) on another train (although seat cannot be guaranteed). If as a result, the customer decides not to travel, a refund will be offered
by the Marketing Nottingham & Nottinghamshire on completely unused tickets and the customer will not be charged an administration fee.

Changes to Time or Date of Travel

Changes to time or date of travel must be arranged before departure of the first reserved train printed on the ticket, after which the ticket has
no value and a new one must be purchased. The customer will need to present the ticket(s) and reservation(s) when requesting a change.

Changes cannot be made on board trains. If a customer boards the train without a ticket and reservation for that service a new ticket must be
purchased.

The origin, destination and train company or route shown on the ticket(s) must remain the same. The difference between the price paid and the
cost of the next suitable fare for the customer journey is payable plus £10.00 administration fee per person, per single ticket for each change of
the journey.

If changes are for a train on which a cheaper fare is available, the difference will not be refunded.
Validity

Tickets are valid only on the date and train service(s) shown on the ticket(s), where applicable the customer must travel in the class and reserved
seat(s) shown on the ticket(s).

Tickets are only valid on East Midlands Trains services.

Tickets are only valid as part of an event that East Midlands Trains have agreed in advance with Marketing Nottingham & Nottinghamshire.
The customer must be able to show representatives of East Midlands Trains evidence that they are attending the event for which the discounted
fare has been agreed.

Break of Journey

Customers may not start, break and resume, or end their journey at any intermediate station.

Disruption

If delays occur while travelling the customer will be allowed to take the next available train to complete the journey.
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